
 
PDU
FORM 12 

ELECTION RETURNS 

Nomination for ……………………………………………………………………... 

(Constituency or ward or county) 

Name of the 

candidate……………………………………………………………………………. 

Position Nominated…………..…………………………….……………………… 

 

 

 

(Give address, National Identity and elector’s card Gold Party membership card 

number) 

Results 

Name of candidates Address Identity, electors 

and party Gold card 

number 

Voters 

1.   

2.   

3.   

4.   

5.   

6.   

 

Dated at _____________ this ________________   day of ___________ 20_____ 

Chairman 

Nominations Board Sub-Branch 


